
W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

sparkling
2022 	 MOSCATO BIANCO   |   Banfi Placido Moscato d'Asti, Piedmonte, Italy				    12      
NV	 PROSECCO   |   Caposaldo, Veneto, Italy	 17
2019	 GAMAY-MONDEUSE   |   Thierry Tissot Rosé Extra Dry, Bugey, France	 19
NV 	 SPARKLING SAKE   |   Mio, Kyoto, Japan	 300ml     16      
NV	 BRACHETTO D'ACQUI DOLCE   |   Banfi Rosa Regale, Piedmonte, Italy	 187ml     12

white
NV 	 RIESLING   |   Mönchhof, "Robert Eymael" Estate, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany	 16
2022 	 PINOT GRIGIO   |   Banfi Le Rime, Toscana, Italy				    12
2021 	 CHARDONNAY   |   Niner, Edna Valley, California				    15
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC   |   Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand				    12

rosé
2022 	 Angeline Rose of Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California			  12

red 
2022 	 PINOT NOIR   |   Kings ridge, Willamette Valley, Oregon 				    15
2021 	 MALBEC   |   MDZ, Mendoza, Argentina				    14
2021 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON   |   Daou, Paso Robles, California				    15
2019 	 ZINFANDEL   |   Earthquake by Michael David, Lodi, California				    13

cruvinet white
2021 	 ALBARINO   |   Palacio de Fefinanes Galicia, Rias Baixas, Spain							       17
2022 	 SAUVIGNON BLANC   |   Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California							       19
2021 	 CHARDONNAY   |   Hartford Court, Russian River Valley, California						      19

cruvinet red
2022 	 PINOT NOIR   |   Belle Glos 'Clark & Telephone', Santa Maria Valley, California		      			   18
2020 	 MERLOT   |   Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California		     				    25
2018 	 NEBBIOLO   |   Damilano Lecinquevigne, Barolo, Piemonte, Italy		      				    24
2015 	 TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA   |   Remelluri Reserva, Rioja, Spain							       25
2021 	 SHIRAZ   |   Mollydooker "The Boxer", South Australia							       18
2021 	 SANGIOVESE   |   Cecchi Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy							       17
2021 	 CABERNET SAUVIGNON   |   Clos du Val, Napa Valley, California	     						      25

GLASS
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W H I T E  W I N E

sparkling  
NV	 Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label, Champagne, France 	                  			   155
NV	 Banfi Rosa Regale Brachetto D'acqui Dolce, Piedmonte, Italy 	                  			   187ml     12
2022	 Banfi Palacido Moscato d'Asti, Piedmonte, Italy 	                  			   48
NV 	 Trouillard Brut AOC, Champagne, France	 92
NV 	 Krug 'Grande Cuvee' Brut, Reims, Champagne, France	 350
2019 	 Thierry Tissot Rose Extra Dry, Bugey France	 76
NV 	 Caposaldo Prosecco, Veneto, Italy			   68

chardonnay
2021 	 Niner, Edna Valley, California				    60
2021 	 Hartford Court, Russian River Valley, California	 76
2019 	 Dumol 'Isobel', Charles Heintz Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, Sonoma County, California	 145

  
sauvignon blanc
2022 	 Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California			   76
2022 	 Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand			   48

white varietal
2021 	 Palacio de Definanes Albarino, Galicia, Rias Baixas, Spain			   68
NV 	 Mönchhof "Robert Eymael" Estate Riesling Qualitätswein, Ürzig, Mosel, Germany			  64
2022 	 Banfi Le Rime Pinot Grigio, Toscana, Italy			   48
2018 	 Clos Le Vigneau Vouvray, Loire Valley, France	  54

R O S É

2022 	 Angeline Rose of Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California			  48
2021 	 The Seeker Grenache Syrah, Provence, France			   52

BOTTLE
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R E D  W I N E

pinot noir
2022 	 Kings Ridge, Willamette Valley, Oregon				    59
2021 	 Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara, California				    62
2022 	 Belle Glos 'Clark & Telephone', Santa Maria Valley, California				    70
2019 	 Domaine Serene Yamhill, Oregon				    98
2020 	 Sea Smoke 'Southing' Estate, Santa Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, Central Coast, California			   175
2020 	 Sea Smoke 'Ten' Estate, Santa Rita Hills, Santa Barbara, Central Coast, California			   190

domestic red
2019	 Pride Mountain Merlot, Napa County-Sonoma County, California	 125
2019	 Stags Leap Winery Petite Sirah, Napa Valley, California	 81
2020	 Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley, California	 98
2019	 Earthquake by Michael David Zinfandel, Lodi, California	 52

cabernet sauvignon
2021	 Daou, Paso Robles, California	 59
2020	 Quilt, Napa Valley, California	 60
2021	 Peju, Napa Valley, California	 74
2021	 Clos du Val, Napa Valley, California	 98
2020	 Turnbull, Napa Valley, California	 89
2021	 Caymus, Napa Valley, California	 180
2017	 Staglin Family Estate, Rutherford-Napa Valley California	 450

red import
2015	 Remelluri Reserva, Rioja, Spain	 98
2021	 Mollydooker "The Boxer" Shiraz, South Australia	 72
2021	 MDZ Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	 56

red wine of italy
2018	 Bussola Ca'del Laito, Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore, Veneto	 63
2021	 Cecchi Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy	 68
2018	 Damilano Lecinquevigne Nebbiolo, Barolo, Piemonte, Italy	 96

red wine of france
2018	 Château La Rose Perrière, Lussac Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux	 65
2018	 Remoissenet Rogue Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, Burgundy	 78
1999	 Louis Remy 'Derrière la Grange', Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Bourgogne	 207
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SAKE

Katusuyama Junmai Ginjo 'Lei' Blue Label 720ml	 125

Katusuyama Junmai Daiginjo 'Den' Black Label 720ml       	 180 

Mio Sparkling Sake 300ml 	 16

Nanbu Bijin Tokubetsu Junmai 300ml 	 27

VODKA
Belvedere                     	  15     

Chopin Potato      	   15

Grey Goose           	       15  

Ketel One                 	     13  

Ocean                       	     15

Pau Maui   	                    12     

Stoli Elite                       	       15

Tito's                       	       13

G I N
Bombay Sapphire    	    14   

Botanist 		        14

Hayman's Old Tom  	    12

Hendrick's    	           17

Nolet 's Silver    	     17    

St. George Terroir  	      14    
Tanqueray 	      10 

TEQUILA,  MEZCAL, 
& CRISTALINO

				           
				     	 BLANCO      REPOSADO	 AÑEJO

Casamigos  			          	      17	              19	 20

Corralejo 25th Anniversary 	 Extra 75

Don Julio  			                     18	              20	 21

Don Julio 1942				               Primavera 30 	 40

Gran Centenario	 26

Gran Coramino				                 17		

Herradura  			          	      11	              15	 19

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver   	       9				  

Maestro Dobel Diamante			              	16	

Milagro Select Barrel Reserve      Silver 14	              16	 18

Volcan de Mi Terra		                   16	

Xicaru Mezcal		                    	     12	
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R U M
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum      	 10

Kō Hana Agricole Kea Silver       	 19   

Kraken Black Spiced Rum    	   10

Mahina Hawaiian Dark            	 10

Malibu Coconut       	     10

Ron Zacapa 'Sistema Solera 23'	 18

R Y E
Blackened x Willet 	 40    

Bulleit		                 12    

Clyde Mae	   12

Ezra		                  10    

Hudson 'Short Stack' Maple Barrel       	 20 

Michter's  	           16 

Rittenhouse	           13

Templeton		  10  

Whistlepig Rye  
	 6yr 	         18    
	 10yr           	   28    
	 12yr   	             40     
	 15yr  	  55 

B O U R B O N
Basil Hayden	                  15

Bookers Noe	                  30

Buffalo Trace 'Mash #1' White Dog 	 12

Bradshaw	 14

Jim Beam   	 10

Knob Creek	                  14

Knob Creek 12yr 	  25

Maker's Mark	 12

Whiskey Row Bottled in Bond             			   24

Wiseman 	  16

Woodford Reserve 	  12

W L Weller 
	 12yr Wheated 	  40
	 Full Proof 	  50
	 Special Reserve 	  50

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr               				    1.5oz  80
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J A P A N E S E  W H I S K Y
Hakushu 
	 12yr                	 40   
	 18yr	   	 90

Hibiki Harmony 	  	 25 

Ichiros Malt & Grain 			    30 

Kamiki Cedar Cask		  21

Kurayoshi 8yr Sherry Cask		  25 

Mars Iwai Tradition		  19

Matsui Mizunara Cask		  25

Nikka Coffey Grain		  24

Suntory Toki		  12

Yamazaki   
	 12yr        	 40   
	 18yr	    90

S I N G L E  M A L T  
S C O T C H  W H I S K Y

HIGHLAND
	 Oban 14yr	  	                  30
	 Macallan 12yr	 25
	 Macallan 18yr      	   80

LOWLAND   
	 Auchentoshan 12yr  	  20

SPEYSIDE 
	 Balvenie 12yr Single Barrel	         23
	 Glenlivet 12yr 'Double Oak'       	   18

ISLAY 
	 Lagavulin 16yr	   	       31

B L E N D E D 
S C O T C H  W H I S K Y

Compass Box 'The Spaniard'    	  24

Dewars White    		   13

Johnnie Walker 
	 Black   	   14
	 High Rye 	   13

Monkey Shoulder    			   12

CANADIAN WHISKY

Crown Royal   	 12   

Crown Royal Apple     	 12     

Crown Royal Peach   	 14

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson   	         	 12    

Sexton Single Malt     	    	  12

Tullamore Dew     	      	 10

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Clyde May's Alabama Style	  	 12

Jack Daniel's  		 10        

Jack Daniel's Bonded 	 	 12

Dough Ball Cookie Dough Whiskey	  	 10

Uncle Nearest 
	 1884 Small Batch			   14
	 1856 Premium  	  	 19   

Wyoming Small Batch  	  	 14 
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